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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APARKS1 1:49.72
Beeler, Tori 18 Riekhof, Anna 18
Hickey, Maggie 18 Clark, Georgia 15

27.40 31.42 24.5226.38
AHICK-MV2 1:57.84

Holzum, Cameron Vogt, Sarah
Phillips, Bethany Larson, Ellie

30.04 32.42 25.9529.43
ASTAL-MV3 1:57.94

Janiak, Rachel Kirby, Chase
Palmeter, Hannah Vawter, Alana

29.27 34.91 26.2127.55
ALIBT4 2:00.09

Carl, Anna 17 Schrag, Hannah 15
Williams, Shea 15 Pittman, Madeline 15

30.91 35.07 25.7528.36
AKHS-MV5 2:00.47

Bonderer, Morgan Wilson, Meghan
Taylor, Katelynn Andersen, Kyla

29.05 35.30 26.9629.16
ACHS6 2:01.31

Schank, Audrey Streck, Holly
Brownfield, Madeleine Larson, Grace

26.58 35.82 28.3930.52
ASION7 2:02.03

Qamar, Katarina Magsamen, Ellie
Oswald, Meredith Barbeau, Nathalie

30.95 33.89 27.1330.06
ALIBTN8 2:02.39

Adams, Caroline 16 Sevier, Madeleine 14
Hagan, Melissa 14 Pope, Ashlyn 15

31.57 35.40 26.5328.89
ABLUSS9 2:02.85

MacLean, McKenzie 15 Jurgensmeyer, Briauna 17
Markley, Lauren 15 Pollard, Sierra 17

31.02 35.99 27.1828.66
ABATT-MV10 2:04.32

Garvey, Autumn Jobe, Payton
Naeger, Lauren Pelt, Kayla

29.98 34.83 30.9628.55
APCHS-MV11 2:04.66

Newell, Bailey 15 Valentine, Rachel 16
Baer, Hailee 16 Havemeier, Hannah 16

32.93 33.69 27.7430.30
ALEESN-MV12 2:08.00

Bentley, Hayden Betz, Katelyn
Renner, Alison Nguyen, Nhukha

31.80 38.71 27.0430.45
ASTTA13 2:08.10

Briscoe, Bailey Lowe, Kate
Winkler, Molly Hilliard, Mary

32.71 35.23 29.2030.96
APEMBH-US14 2:08.88

Salzman, Caroline 15 Rowland, Alice 18
Dema, Catherine 16 Dickey, Emily 14

31.26 37.99 28.4131.22

AWEBB-ZZ15 2:09.06
Baker, Hannah B 17 Storm, Sydnie K 17
Philpot, Sydney L 17 Stoll, Samantha A 17

31.23 36.28 29.0632.49
ARHS-MV16 2:18.49

Miles, Sophia Olvera, Viviana
Straws, Alisha Richardson, Antiana

36.16 39.25 28.6834.40
AROCKB-MV--- DQ

Hopkins, Alexis Jones, Riley
Wright, Madison Thompson, Cameron

33.45 39.30 28.9530.96
APARKH--- DQ

Wagner, Nerissa Lane, Sophia
Conkling, Kyleigh Pierce, Brooklynn

31.04 34.33 26.3532.91
 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ROCKB-MVTackett, Kelley1 1:54.99
26.36 28.65 30.2329.75

PARKS 15Riekhof, Paige2 1:59.09
27.42 29.55 31.0931.03

STAL-MVJaniak, Rachel3 1:59.35
28.52 30.45 29.9730.41

LIBT 15Pittman, Madeline4 2:00.89
28.08 30.20 30.9331.68

OP-MVArmitage, Allee5 2:02.29
28.84 30.34 31.9431.17

HICK-MVBeahan, Brooke6 2:03.36
28.37 30.76 32.1332.10

BATT-MVNaeger, Lauren7 2:03.67
28.81 30.76 32.1931.91

NKCHS-MVSchmitt, Allie8 2:06.13
28.43 31.67 32.8933.14

STTAHutchinson, Libby9 2:08.15
29.84 32.51 32.3833.42

LIBT 18Beatty, Kendyl10 2:11.27
28.90 32.80 34.7834.79

SIONOswald, Meredith11 2:12.17
30.70 33.79 32.8934.79

STTAPedersen, Darby12 2:12.23
30.51 34.04 32.8534.83

PARKHCulp, Abigail13 2:12.48
30.33 33.05 34.4134.69

CHSPtomey, Emily14 2:13.99
29.17 33.59 36.2834.95

PCHS-MV 16Baer, Hailee15 2:15.17
31.03 33.91 35.2335.00

STAL-MVGrime, Hailey16 2:15.26
31.00 34.02 34.3035.94

LIBT 16McGee, Mallory17 2:15.38
31.90 33.91 33.9235.65

BLUSS 16Stone, Alyssa18 2:15.68
30.43 33.73 35.9535.57

PARKS 18Danielsen, Kelsey19 2:16.95
30.61 34.26 35.5336.55

PARKS 16Longenecker, Erika20 2:17.06
31.97 34.24 35.3235.53

LIBTN 15Edlin, Jaclyn21 2:17.60
31.82 34.48 35.2836.02

LEESN-MVKellison, Anna22 2:17.84
31.28 33.51 37.1735.88

LIBTN 15Pope, Ashlyn23 2:19.80
31.24 35.11 36.1937.26

PARKHBermond, Emma24 2:20.25
32.31 35.84 35.7536.35

LEESN-MVBentley, Hayden25 2:20.56
32.15 35.22 36.6336.56

PCHS-MV 16Forrester, Olivia26 2:21.83
32.60 37.19 35.3136.73

CHSStewart, Sydney27 2:22.31
31.76 36.32 36.6537.58

BLUSS 17Stone, Leah28 2:22.65
31.01 36.00 37.6438.00

ROCKB-MVHopkins, Alexis29 2:23.94
32.25 37.19 36.6237.88

STTABriscoe, Bailey30 2:24.12
33.80 36.01 38.0436.27

KHS-MVBitner, Lizzie31 2:24.54
33.32 37.54 36.1837.50

LEESN-MVNanninga, Cassandra32 2:24.56
31.28 35.79 38.8938.60

PARKHStrube, Sarah33 2:25.10
32.74 36.22 38.3037.84

SIONSmith, Lexi34 2:25.39
33.28 36.82 36.9038.39

CHSHagen, Kristen35 2:29.21
34.49 37.06 38.8538.81

LIBT 16Jackson, Megan36 2:29.90
32.67 37.36 40.4839.39

LIBTN 15Venier, Valerie37 2:30.37
34.34 38.05 38.9639.02

PARKHMcMahon, Judiann38 2:31.26
34.22 38.11 38.9340.00

WEBB-ZZCrist, Autumn39 2:32.18
34.06 37.80 40.0340.29

STAL-MVGregg, Hannah40 2:32.46
34.10 38.68 39.5040.18

WEBB-ZZ 17Robinson, Janae E41 2:33.90
36.34 37.95 38.9240.69

LIBTN 16Badiesha, Mahek42 2:34.67
34.46 39.34 40.6940.18

CHSWallis, Darius43 2:36.14
34.48 38.88 41.1341.65

PCHS-MV 17Burns, Ashley44 2:37.81
34.78 39.24 41.6142.18

KHS-MVNapier, Madelyn45 2:38.65
37.13 39.56 43.1438.82

STTAStuckey, Caroline46 2:39.91
36.19 40.99 40.9541.78

STAL-MVGibson, Marissa47 2:40.03
36.97 41.32 39.4442.30

HICK-MVFrench, Aiyana48 2:40.29
36.09 39.77 42.1742.26
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RSHS-MVGibson, Emma49 2:43.88
37.69 41.33 42.0542.81

RHS-MVOsborn, Melissa50 2:44.53
36.74 39.95 44.4343.41

ROCKB-MVRamadoss, Tanya51 2:47.66
37.97 43.48 41.3344.88

WEBB-ZZTurner, Hailey52 2:58.62
38.20 47.09 43.2750.06

RHS-MVPizarra, Mandi53 2:59.99
40.82 46.43 43.9448.80

BATT-MVZuniga, Brittany54 3:02.16
38.95 46.27 47.6349.31

BATT-MVElsea, Emily*55 3:05.50
43.39 46.92 47.4147.78

ROCKB-MVFroese, Skyler*55 3:05.50
42.79 46.53 47.7348.45

RHS-MVGoerler, Gabby57 3:06.91
41.76 48.36 47.0749.72

RSHS-MVSlinker, Eileen58 3:07.06
38.93 46.50 49.4752.16

RSHS-MVMartin, Mackenzie59 3:10.91
41.19 47.24 51.6050.88

BLUSS 15Markley, Kirsten--- DQ
 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKS 18Beeler, Tori1 2:05.94
27.51 30.87 31.0836.48

PARKS 15Clark, Georgia2 2:13.02
27.93 32.52 31.7340.84

OP-MVFoxworthy, Ty3 2:18.42
29.91 34.11 32.8941.51

BLUSS 15MacLean, McKenzie4 2:20.18
30.54 34.41 32.7242.51

HICK-MVHolzum, Cameron5 2:20.74
30.09 34.95 32.3243.38

PARKS 18Riekhof, Anna6 2:20.91
31.11 37.05 33.6739.08

ROCKB-MVOsman, Piper7 2:22.36
29.42 37.13 33.1142.70

HICK-MVVogt, Sarah8 2:24.05
31.44 38.81 33.9939.81

BLUSS 16Clark, Kadie9 2:24.61
30.86 36.82 33.6943.24

LIBT 15Schrag, Hannah10 2:26.84
32.15 38.40 33.6742.62

HICK-MVBeahan, Maddie11 2:27.86
32.54 38.72 34.5542.05

LIBT 15Williams, Shea12 2:28.51
30.40 37.52 34.4846.11

PARKHFeeley, Meg13 2:29.43
31.41 35.58 36.5445.90

STAL-MVJaniak, Jordan14 2:29.48
30.30 40.10 35.1943.89

ROCKB-MVWillcoxon, Anna15 2:31.04
31.08 38.88 34.2546.83

LIBTN 16Edlin, Jessica16 2:32.09
31.33 37.45 35.8447.47

SIONMagsamen, Ellie17 2:32.29
35.19 40.12 34.2542.73

LIBT 15Jones, Saige18 2:32.55
31.17 38.79 35.0947.50

STAL-MVDehaan, Celia19 2:32.79
32.78 35.91 37.1047.00

LEESN-MVRenner, Alison20 2:34.31
32.41 40.03 36.2345.64

STTASchloegel, Mia21 2:34.98
34.76 36.69 35.0748.46

STAL-MVKovarik, Maddie22 2:35.48
33.65 41.62 36.5543.66

HICK-MVJohnson, Taryn23 2:35.86
34.50 38.24 39.7243.40

STTALowe, Kate24 2:36.12
34.79 39.39 36.0445.90

LIBTN 14Sevier, Madeleine25 2:37.28
33.71 41.45 37.3344.79

STTAMcCann, Claire26 2:37.54
33.55 39.38 37.3947.22

STAL-MVHall, Abby27 2:38.40
33.38 39.70 35.8249.50

PARKHLindquist, Danielle28 2:38.58
34.19 40.54 36.4947.36

LIBT 17Stripling, Olivia29 2:38.65
31.58 40.33 37.1049.64

WEBB-ZZ 17Storm, Sydnie K30 2:43.90
38.33 42.67 37.6445.26

PARKHConkling, Kyleigh31 2:44.65
34.26 43.23 38.9148.25

SIONDeLong, Katie32 2:44.94
33.75 45.78 37.5647.85

RHS-MVMiles, Sophia33 2:46.40
36.87 41.64 38.2049.69

KHS-MVBrewer, Lindsey34 2:47.02
33.96 42.68 39.0751.31

PCHS-MV 17Gilbert, Rachel35 2:47.41
36.06 41.34 37.4952.52

PARKHJones, Ariel36 2:47.46
35.02 42.98 38.1651.30

CHSGoodrick, Jordan37 2:47.53
37.02 41.90 39.5849.03

KHS-MVRohrer, Megan38 2:47.77
38.60 42.62 37.2449.31

LEESN-MVBetz, Katelyn39 2:47.80
37.25 44.28 40.0946.18

SIONHagedorn, Kristina40 2:47.94
36.16 45.60 38.9547.23

BLUSS 18McConnell, Bailey41 2:48.60
34.88 44.86 34.3054.56

ROCKB-MVMagee, Sydney42 2:50.23
40.56 43.21 38.1148.35

WEBB-ZZMassey, Morgan43 2:52.03
36.75 47.34 38.4949.45

CHSStreck, Holly44 2:52.97
38.09 46.16 40.6048.12

LIBTN 17Giddings, Hope45 2:54.74
40.48 45.11 40.9948.16

STTASchulte, Amelia46 2:54.84
37.70 44.54 41.6750.93

KHS-MVSnider, Denver47 2:56.48
34.42 45.47 42.9753.62

CHSDuVall, Ashlynn48 2:56.54
37.25 46.03 41.7151.55

RSHS-MVCole, Isabel49 2:59.09
39.29 41.18

KHS-MVSteward, Foster50 3:00.67
39.90 46.35 41.6452.78

RSHS-MVSlinker, Helene51 3:07.11
38.45 48.87 40.6559.14

CHSHeckel, Kelsie52 3:08.77
43.05 48.61 41.8155.30

RHS-MVErickson, Elana53 3:08.96
40.64 48.22 44.3355.77

RHS-MVStraws, Alisha54 3:15.83
39.25 53.50 48.1454.94

WEBB-ZZ 17Buchanan, Tanna55 3:48.57
50.19 59.78 51.481:07.12

ROCKB-MVJuncu, Rucsanda--- DQ
50.90 54.97 48.8257.95

RHS-MVLee, Kayla--- DQ
46.68 59.37 50.511:09.49

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKHWelsh, Nani1 25.05
NKCHS-MVDillingham, Allie2 25.41
KHS-MVBonderer, Morgan3 25.76
PARKHShaw, Rebecca4 25.77
PARKS 15Kinsland, Ava5 26.00
ROCKB-MVPeery, Lexi6 26.42
PARKS 18Hickey, Maggie7 26.56
STAL-MVVawter, Alana8 26.66
HICK-MVHaeussler, Lauren9 26.71
PARKS 16Aken, Kirsten10 26.73
LEESN-MVBresette, Sydney11 26.76
PARKS 17Burns, Maryn12 26.81
STAL-MVKirby, Chase13 26.99
HICK-MVLarson, Ellie14 27.07
KHS-MVTaylor, Katelynn15 27.08
BATT-MVJobe, Payton16 27.10
LIBTN 16Adams, Caroline17 27.18
CHSBrownfield, Madeleine18 27.25
PARKHPierce, Brooklynn19 27.31
KHS-MVAndersen, Kyla20 27.41
WEBB-ZZ 17Philpot, Sydney L21 27.53
STTAAdam, Maddie22 27.75
SIONBlando, Lauren23 27.78
NKCHS-MVChaobol, Nichapat24 27.90
PEMBH-US 14Dickey, Emily25 28.15
CHSGrooms, Madison26 28.19
BLUSS 17Pollard, Sierra27 28.30
STTAWinkler, Molly28 28.33
STTAAyala, Gabby29 28.34
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SIONBarbeau, Nathalie30 28.41
BLUSS 17Clarkson, Amber31 28.43
PCHS-MV 16Valentine, Rachel32 28.49
LIBT 18Kretsinger, Alex33 28.53
CHSLarson, Grace34 28.65
SIONQamar, Katarina35 28.66
BLUSS 15Fournier, Gabby36 28.70
RHS-MVRichardson, Antiana37 28.83
ROCKB-MVStanley, Elinor38 28.91
CHSQuick, Sabrina39 29.02
WEBB-ZZ 17Stoll, Samantha A40 29.06
STTABlasdel, Ada41 29.34
LEESN-MVWiseman, Shelby42 29.47
PEMBH-US 16Dema, Catherine43 29.53
STAL-MVShelby, Evelyn44 29.77
ROCKB-MVThompson, Cameron45 29.79
LIBT 18Kim, Sol46 30.08
BLUSS 18McConnell, Bailey47 30.09
KHS-MVHobbs, Michelle48 30.13
STAL-MVWilkinson, Emily49 30.15
WEBB-ZZ 14Storm, Allie J50 30.41
PCHS-MV 17Burns, Ashley51 30.49
PEMBH-US 18Rowland, Alice52 30.68
RHS-MVClawson, Tiffany53 30.71
LEESN-MVLally, Brooke54 30.81
PEMBH-US 16Woods, Sydney55 31.01
LIBTN 16Sheeks, Cici56 31.13
RSHS-MVWebb, Courtney57 31.49
LIBT 16Gibson, Camryn58 31.56
OP-MVNewton, Reilly59 31.95
LIBTN 15Beagle, Regan60 32.44
SIONHuff, Ann61 32.56
PCHS-MV 18Wyss, Sara62 33.57
NKCHS-MVVantuyl, Harley63 33.72
NKCHS-MVBuechel, Baylee64 34.33
NKCHS-MVGleaton, Annika65 34.57
PCHS-MV 15Sill, Maddie66 34.68
BATT-MVClassen, Maggie67 34.97
RHS-MVErickson, Miranda68 37.00
RHS-MVWilliams, Sara69 38.41
RSHS-MVWood, Megan70 47.39

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SIONBrandmeyer, Margaret1 392.20
RHS-MVJackson, Syndey2 367.05
STTAArmstrong, Caroline3 355.50
PARKSYoung, Taylor4 353.75
PARKS 17Proffitt, Dani5 349.80
LIBTN 18Smith, Payton6 335.65
SIONJacobs, Rebecca7 330.35
HICK-MVKingsley, Lucy8 311.45
HICK-MVBohr, Genevieve9 302.45
PARKHHendry, Devon10 299.20
HICK-MVWilson, Lindy11 297.40
ROCKB-MVStevens, Caroline12 296.35

RHS-MVValencia, Ligia13 272.20
SIONFrame, Grace14 268.45
STAL-MVCarnes, Keeley15 267.35
PARKS 18Luton, Lauren16 259.15
PARKHBrown, Hayli17 197.20
STTAProchnow, Sophia18 193.05
HICK-MVGoodlet, Kamrynn19 190.65
OP-MVPotter, Lacey20 178.05
PCHS-MV 16Perkins, Skylear21 113.15
PCHS-MV 16Kruse, Emily22 112.60
STTAArmstrong, Mary Kate23 112.15
STTASmith, Emma24 107.90
BATT-MVRansdell, Autumn25 107.00
OP-MVBerislavich, Katherine26 106.40
WEBB-ZZThornburg, Shyanne27 105.30
SIONMayer, Mandy28 105.15
WEBB-ZZShoemaker, Kayla29 97.65
WEBB-ZZFitch, Kristi30 94.80
STAL-MVRobins, Rebecca31 94.15
LIBTBreeden, Mia32 83.45
LIBTN 15Bolin, Lydia33 62.85
STAL-MVJensen, Alexis34 39.25

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAL-MVPalmeter, Hannah1 59.97
28.24 31.73

PARKS 15Riekhof, Paige2 1:00.08
28.34 31.74

CHSSchank, Audrey3 1:01.09
29.01 32.08

PARKS 18Hickey, Maggie4 1:01.44
28.56 32.88

BATT-MVNaeger, Lauren5 1:02.50
29.56 32.94

ROCKB-MVOsman, Piper6 1:02.82
29.27 33.55

PCHS-MV 16Havemeier, Hannah7 1:04.05
29.41 34.64

LIBTN 14Hagan, Melissa8 1:04.36
30.06 34.30

PARKHLane, Sophia9 1:04.76
30.14 34.62

ROCKB-MVWillcoxon, Anna10 1:05.15
30.31 34.84

LIBT 15Williams, Shea11 1:05.96
30.30 35.66

STAL-MVJaniak, Jordan12 1:06.53
30.34 36.19

HICK-MVPhillips, Bethany13 1:06.72
31.20 35.52

PARKS 18Danielsen, Kelsey14 1:07.32
31.05 36.27

HICK-MVLarson, Ellie15 1:07.54
31.76 35.78

SIONOswald, Meredith16 1:07.65
31.62 36.03

BLUSS 16Clark, Kadie17 1:08.37
31.43 36.94

STAL-MVArello, Cambre18 1:08.79
30.45 38.34

ROCKB-MVWright, Madison19 1:09.12
32.30 36.82

STTAWinkler, Molly20 1:09.19
31.90 37.29

LEESN-MVKellison, Anna21 1:09.47
32.75 36.72

LIBT 18Beatty, Kendyl22 1:09.70
31.68 38.02

WEBB-ZZ 17Baker, Hannah B23 1:09.85
32.05 37.80

LIBT 17Stripling, Olivia24 1:09.90
32.64 37.26

LIBT 15Jones, Saige25 1:10.53
32.28 38.25

CHSBrownfield, Madeleine26 1:10.59
32.91 37.68

STTAMcCann, Claire27 1:11.03
33.36 37.67

KHS-MVBitner, Lizzie28 1:11.48
33.85 37.63

CHSPtomey, Emily29 1:11.90
33.26 38.64

STTAHilliard, Mary30 1:12.33
33.47 38.86

STTAMoser, Evie31 1:12.41
32.82 39.59

LIBTN 18Philpot, Sarah32 1:13.07
34.40 38.67

LEESN-MVRenner, Alison33 1:13.82
33.37 40.45

PARKHConkling, Kyleigh34 1:14.00
34.03 39.97

LEESN-MVNanninga, Cassandra35 1:16.52
34.42 42.10

CHSMcCarthy, Maggie36 1:17.18
35.25 41.93

PARKHJones, Ariel37 1:18.26
35.11 43.15

KHS-MVSnider, Denver38 1:18.64
36.33 42.31

BLUSS 16Marinan, Katie39 1:18.67
35.54 43.13

PEMBH-US 16Dema, Catherine40 1:19.68
34.85 44.83

WEBB-ZZ 17Stoll, Samantha A41 1:19.77
36.51 43.26

WEBB-ZZMassey, Morgan42 1:19.93
37.94 41.99

BLUSS 17Stone, Leah43 1:20.76
36.72 44.04

LIBTN 16Mutzbauer, Alexis44 1:21.40
36.45 44.95

RHS-MVClawson, Tiffany45 1:21.42
37.49 43.93



Park Hill South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 8:21 PM  1/9/2016  Page 4
Northland Invite Varsity - 1/8/2016 to 1/9/2016

Results
(#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

BLUSS 17Nabulsi, Deena46 1:21.68
36.30 45.38

PARKHMcMahon, Judiann47 1:25.10
40.64 44.46

WEBB-ZZ 18Trahin, Abbey L48 1:30.10
39.87 50.23

HICK-MVAnderson, Amanda49 1:30.60
39.92 50.68

KHS-MVBollinger, Caitlin50 1:31.50
38.49 53.01

KHS-MVWilson, Sarah51 1:42.42
46.90 55.52

HICK-MVJatho, Margo--- DQ
42.53 55.04

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ROCKB-MVTackett, Kelley1 53.90
26.42 27.48

PARKHWelsh, Nani2 54.66
26.19 28.47

PARKS 17Garrett, Allison3 55.27
26.76 28.51

OP-MVArmitage, Allee4 55.79
26.86 28.93

HICK-MVBeahan, Brooke5 55.87
27.20 28.67

PARKHShaw, Rebecca6 56.25
26.94 29.31

HICK-MVBeahan, Grace7 56.60
27.65 28.95

KHS-MVBonderer, Morgan8 57.14
27.72 29.42

PARKS 16Aken, Kirsten9 58.11
28.00 30.11

STAL-MVKirby, Chase10 58.61
28.22 30.39

PEMBH-US 15Salzman, Caroline11 58.66
27.35 31.31

LEESN-MVBresette, Sydney12 58.78
28.61 30.17

BLUSS 15Markley, Lauren13 58.95
27.89 31.06

BATT-MVGarvey, Autumn14 59.78
29.12 30.66

LIBT 17Carl, Anna15 1:00.24
28.72 31.52

PARKHPierce, Brooklynn16 1:00.30
29.34 30.96

PARKS 17Burns, Maryn17 1:00.33
29.01 31.32

KHS-MVTaylor, Katelynn18 1:00.73
29.11 31.62

HICK-MVHaeussler, Lauren19 1:00.88
29.22 31.66

LIBTN 15Pope, Ashlyn20 1:01.23
29.43 31.80

KHS-MVAndersen, Kyla21 1:01.57
29.82 31.75

WEBB-ZZ 17Philpot, Sydney L22 1:01.72
29.86 31.86

STTAAyala, Gabby*23 1:02.03
30.18 31.85

STTAAdam, Maddie*23 1:02.03
30.03 32.00

LEESN-MVNguyen, Nhukha25 1:02.09
29.59 32.50

PCHS-MV 16Baer, Hailee26 1:02.28
30.13 32.15

LIBTN 16Philpot, Emily27 1:02.29
29.91 32.38

LIBT 18Kretsinger, Alex28 1:03.22
29.78 33.44

PARKS 15Heit, Marti29 1:03.66
30.75 32.91

CHSLarson, Grace30 1:03.76
30.98 32.78

PEMBH-US 14Dickey, Emily31 1:03.96
30.50 33.46

BLUSS 17Pollard, Sierra32 1:04.08
29.85 34.23

STAL-MVShelby, Evelyn33 1:04.35
1:04.35

CHSGrooms, Madison34 1:04.52
30.42 34.10

BLUSS 17Clarkson, Amber35 1:04.61
30.70 33.91

ROCKB-MVJones, Riley36 1:04.88
30.36 34.52

PCHS-MV 15Newell, Bailey37 1:05.11
31.36 33.75

LIBT 17Downing, Kamryn38 1:06.16
31.50 34.66

SIONSmith, Lexi39 1:06.80
1:06.80

RHS-MVRichardson, Antiana40 1:06.87
30.82 36.05

PARKHMoore, Taylor41 1:07.23
31.11 36.12

KHS-MVWilson, Meghan42 1:07.41
1:07.41

BLUSS 17Nabulsi, Hanna43 1:07.47
31.67 35.80

LEESN-MVLally, Brooke44 1:07.94
1:07.94

ROCKB-MVKammerich, Lindsay45 1:08.05
1:08.05

LIBT 18Kim, Sol46 1:08.37
1:08.37

LIBTN 15Venier, Valerie47 1:08.42
32.99 35.43

STTABednar, Claire48 1:08.70
32.05 36.65

PEMBH-US 16Woods, Sydney49 1:09.43
33.02 36.41

STAL-MVGregg, Hannah50 1:09.44
32.35 37.09

CHSRichardson, Anna51 1:09.91
1:09.91

SIONVopat, Katie52 1:09.93
33.57 36.36

PEMBH-US 18Green, Emily53 1:10.13
32.92 37.21

STAL-MVVon Bargen, Ashlie54 1:12.29
34.45 37.84

SIONHuff, Ann55 1:13.95
34.91 39.04

OP-MVBurke, Talia56 1:14.28
34.64 39.64

BATT-MVSicht, Erin57 1:14.39
34.96 39.43

NKCHS-MVVantuyl, Harley58 1:14.70
36.35 38.35

SIONSchaffer, Sarah59 1:16.25
36.82 39.43

WEBB-ZZTurner, Hailey60 1:17.57
36.11 41.46

PCHS-MV 15Sill, Maddie61 1:18.81
36.47 42.34

NKCHS-MVGleaton, Annika62 1:18.83
36.70 42.13

RHS-MVErickson, Miranda*63 1:23.55
40.14 43.41

RHS-MVGoerler, Gabby*63 1:23.55
39.96 43.59

ROCKB-MVFennel, Baylee65 1:24.38
37.21 47.17

WEBB-ZZAsbell, Amber66 1:35.67
42.55 53.12

RSHS-MVWood, Megan67 1:43.00
47.95 55.05

CHSQuick, Sabrina--- DQ
31.56 34.76

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIBT 15Pittman, Madeline1 5:31.24
29.62 32.03 33.2833.31
34.04 34.33 34.18 34.44
33.63 32.38

NKCHS-MVSchmitt, Allie2 5:32.15
29.31 32.06 33.3033.11
33.71 34.34 34.70 34.68
34.97 31.97

LIBTN 14Hagan, Melissa3 5:32.42
29.62 32.36 33.3533.14
33.87 34.35 34.42 34.61
34.10 32.60
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HICK-MVDoll, Maya4 5:40.56
30.48 32.91 34.3234.10
34.57 34.76 35.10 35.40
35.15 33.77

BLUSS 15Markley, Kirsten5 5:42.33
30.44 33.59 34.7534.50
34.79 35.27 35.13 34.99
34.98 33.89

STTAHutchinson, Libby6 5:51.55
30.37 34.49 36.1735.32
36.29 36.72 36.82 36.30
36.09 32.98

PARKHCulp, Abigail7 5:51.60
30.81 34.43 36.2535.55
36.10 36.21 36.64 36.21
35.86 33.54

PARKHHensley, Jenee8 5:54.81
31.35 35.12 36.8035.91
36.79 36.69 36.09 36.65
35.71 33.70

STTAPedersen, Darby9 5:55.14
31.27 35.24 36.2635.62
36.83 36.54 37.18 36.20
35.76 34.24

PARKS 16Longenecker, Erika10 6:00.82
32.82 35.27 36.7736.21
36.64 36.96 36.91 36.85
36.54 35.85

PARKS 16Stalcup, Payton11 6:01.17
32.68 36.31 37.0137.13
36.80 36.67 36.58 36.59
36.60 34.80

PARKS 15Heit, Marti12 6:03.56
31.99 35.34 37.3436.76
36.89 37.35 36.69 37.66
37.14 36.40

LIBTN 15Edlin, Jaclyn13 6:04.28
34.08 37.34 36.9636.79
36.84 36.58 37.01 36.39
36.55 35.74

LIBT 16McGee, Mallory14 6:09.99
33.27 36.18 37.2937.14
38.13 38.16 38.37 37.90
37.76 35.79

BLUSS 16Stone, Alyssa15 6:14.03
31.17 34.98 36.6135.87
37.82 38.87 39.33 39.43
40.51 39.44

STAL-MVGrime, Hailey16 6:18.56
33.33 37.52 40.3639.19
38.70 38.47 38.72 38.90
38.04 35.33

PARKHBermond, Emma17 6:18.82
34.40 37.69 38.0238.03
38.53 38.15 38.44 39.61
38.35 37.60

SIONDeLong, Katie18 6:27.76
34.44 37.37 39.8939.16
40.11 39.56 40.24 40.27
39.94 36.78

BLUSS 15Fournier, Gabby19 6:28.53
33.75 39.08 39.3239.17
40.65 40.02 40.26 39.60
39.68 37.00

PARKHStrube, Sarah20 6:28.55
35.33 38.20 39.5638.11
39.76 38.94 39.67 40.75
40.80 37.43

CHSHagen, Kristen21 6:35.50
34.92 38.98 40.1639.84
40.68 40.40 40.74 40.78
40.32 38.68

LIBT 15Simpson, Carly22 6:37.50
32.58 37.86 40.5539.90
40.91 40.95 41.53 41.56
41.71 39.95

KHS-MVRohrer, Megan23 6:38.21
34.73 38.83 41.2940.71
41.10 40.93 41.42 40.44
40.84 37.92

LIBTN 16Mutzbauer, Alexis24 6:40.18
36.65 39.33 40.3639.70
41.23 40.79 41.63 40.82
40.45 39.22

WEBB-ZZCrist, Autumn25 6:43.82
35.95 39.45 40.6540.15
40.97 41.78 41.47 41.80
41.35 40.25

LEESN-MVMaksin, Sarah26 6:49.47
35.50 40.07 41.1740.77
41.00 42.59 42.27 43.18
41.92 41.00

STAL-MVVon Bargen, Ashlie27 6:49.59
36.93 40.63 42.0542.13
41.97 42.09 42.42 42.29
41.41 37.67

RHS-MVMiles, Sophia28 6:52.76
37.14 41.49 42.9842.21
42.28 42.78 42.46 41.99
40.66 38.77

STAL-MVGibson, Marissa29 6:56.45
37.39 41.12 42.3842.27
42.50 43.01 42.99 43.08
42.27 39.44

LIBT 16Jackson, Megan30 6:56.96
35.97 39.84 41.4940.65
42.23 42.40 41.70 42.69
42.90 47.09

LEESN-MVBinger, Amanda31 6:59.07
35.16 40.89 42.6142.29
43.12 43.37 43.41 43.33
42.76 42.13

CHSWallis, Darius32 7:01.02
36.51 40.63 42.5842.04
42.74 43.58 43.42 44.51
44.03 40.98

PCHS-MV 18Sayre, Hannah33 7:02.41
36.42 40.63 43.0942.90
42.99 43.81 43.66 43.73
43.32 41.86

HICK-MVFrench, Aiyana34 7:04.19
37.70 40.95 43.7142.62
43.84 43.85 43.68 43.94
42.63 41.27

CHSTiemen, Kristen35 7:06.33
37.51 42.31 43.5944.10
43.53 44.10 44.07 43.80
43.76 39.56

RSHS-MVCole, Isabel36 7:06.99
38.93 41.95 43.8343.18
44.14 43.98 44.85 44.15
42.17 39.81

CHSHeckel, Kelsie37 7:08.15
37.51 40.62 43.0841.80
42.87 43.86 44.08 44.87
45.28 44.18

LIBTN 16Sheeks, Cici38 7:09.17
38.47 42.29 44.9243.94
45.43 44.58 44.84 44.13
42.42 38.15

KHS-MVSteward, Foster39 7:11.86
38.11 43.30 44.0344.38
44.11 44.35 44.35 43.49
43.69 42.05

WEBB-ZZ 17Robinson, Janae E40 7:13.90
44.68

43.53
43.08 40.03

RSHS-MVGibson, Emma41 7:15.94
38.79 42.21 44.7044.79
44.50 45.07 45.49 44.22
44.23 41.94

KHS-MVNapier, Madelyn42 7:19.47
38.31 43.17 45.7744.47
44.57 44.62 45.48 45.62
44.83 42.63

RSHS-MVSlinker, Helene43 7:24.77
38.58 42.72 46.0145.17
45.85 44.97 46.50 45.76
45.94 43.27

PCHS-MV 17Jackson, Erika44 8:08.31
40.27 45.38 49.5148.39
49.66 48.64 48.39 50.96
53.43 53.68

RHS-MVLee, Kayla45 8:51.47
47.48 51.28 54.6253.84
53.01 54.04 54.57 56.30
54.54 51.79
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#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APARKS1 1:42.77
Kinsland, Ava 15 Hickey, Maggie 18
Riekhof, Paige 15 Garrett, Allison 17

26.30 26.18 25.3024.99
APARKH2 1:43.18

Shaw, Rebecca Pierce, Brooklynn
Feeley, Meg Welsh, Nani

25.76 26.38 24.3626.68
AROCKB-MV3 1:45.48

Peery, Lexi Osman, Piper
Willcoxon, Anna Tackett, Kelley

27.05 26.14 25.0527.24
AHICK-MV4 1:45.98

Beahan, Grace Larson, Ellie
Haeussler, Lauren Beahan, Brooke

26.75 26.44 25.8826.91
ACHS5 1:46.89

Brownfield, Madeleine Larson, Grace
Grooms, Madison Schank, Audrey

27.40 27.40 24.8027.29
AKHS-MV6 1:48.17

Bonderer, Morgan Lyles, Chloe
Andersen, Kyla Taylor, Katelynn

26.04 28.90 26.2926.94
ABLUSS7 1:49.05

Pollard, Sierra 17 Markley, Lauren 15
Markley, Kirsten 15 Clark, Kadie 16

28.25 27.53 25.9027.37
ALIBTN8 1:50.04

Adams, Caroline 16 Edlin, Jessica 16
Hagan, Melissa 14 Pope, Ashlyn 15

28.01 27.99 26.9427.10
ALIBT9 1:51.61

Kretsinger, Alex 18 Jones, Saige 15
Beatty, Kendyl 18 McGee, Mallory 16

28.57 27.58 28.3827.08
ASTTA10 1:51.87

Adam, Maddie Lowe, Kate
Pedersen, Darby Hutchinson, Libby

27.98 28.85 27.0827.96
ASION11 1:53.62

Qamar, Katarina DeLong, Katie
Blando, Lauren Barbeau, Nathalie

29.77 28.57 27.1428.14
ABATT-MV12 1:53.93

Garvey, Autumn Naeger, Lauren
Pelt, Kayla Jobe, Payton

27.47 27.86 26.9631.64
ALEESN-MV13 1:54.46

Bresette, Sydney Renner, Alison
Kellison, Anna Lally, Brooke

27.55 28.50 30.4427.97
ASTAL-MV14 1:54.75

Grime, Hailey Arello, Cambre
Shelby, Evelyn Janiak, Jordan

28.49 30.23 26.9129.12

APEMBH-US15 1:55.22
Salzman, Caroline 15 Dema, Catherine 16
Dickey, Emily 14 Rowland, Alice 18

26.96 28.95 30.3428.97
APCHS-MV16 1:55.42

Valentine, Rachel 16 Baer, Hailee 16
Forrester, Olivia 16 Havemeier, Hannah 16

29.15 28.62 27.6030.05
ANKCHS-MV17 1:59.09

Chaobol, Nichapat Vantuyl, Harley
Schmitt, Allie Dillingham, Allie

25.87 35.74 29.7027.78
AWEBB-ZZ18 2:04.31

Storm, Sydnie K 17 Robinson, Janae E 17
Crist, Autumn Storm, Allie J 14

29.28 32.58 30.4532.00
ARHS-MV19 2:23.17

Clawson, Tiffany Newton, Melanie
Olvera, Viviana Richardson, Antiana

31.60 39.79 33.6338.15
ARSHS-MV--- DQ

Webb, Courtney Slinker, Helene
Cole, Isabel Gibson, Emma

31.85 33.12 32.3834.19
 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKS 18Beeler, Tori1 57.36
27.98 29.38

PARKS 15Clark, Georgia2 59.23
28.87 30.36

STAL-MVJaniak, Rachel3 1:02.08
30.28 31.80

STAL-MVPalmeter, Hannah4 1:02.23
30.31 31.92

OP-MVFoxworthy, Ty5 1:02.31
30.51 31.80

PARKS 15Kinsland, Ava6 1:02.57
30.33 32.24

HICK-MVHolzum, Cameron7 1:03.08
30.60 32.48

PARKHFeeley, Meg8 1:03.14
31.03 32.11

LEESN-MVNguyen, Nhukha9 1:03.83
30.42 33.41

BATT-MVGarvey, Autumn10 1:04.39
31.62 32.77

HICK-MVBeahan, Grace11 1:04.53
31.96 32.57

LIBT 17Carl, Anna12 1:05.22
31.47 33.75

WEBB-ZZ 17Baker, Hannah B13 1:05.73
32.09 33.64

STAL-MVDehaan, Celia14 1:05.93
31.36 34.57

BLUSS 15Markley, Lauren15 1:06.06
32.37 33.69

LEESN-MVBentley, Hayden16 1:06.91
32.49 34.42

PARKHWagner, Nerissa17 1:07.87
32.79 35.08

ROCKB-MVPeery, Lexi18 1:08.17
33.02 35.15

PARKS 17Bryant, Lauren19 1:08.88
33.43 35.45

NKCHS-MVChaobol, Nichapat20 1:08.89
33.59 35.30

LIBTN 16Edlin, Jessica21 1:09.85
34.01 35.84

HICK-MVPhillips, Bethany22 1:10.09
33.78 36.31

LIBTN 16Adams, Caroline23 1:10.20
33.46 36.74

STTASchloegel, Mia24 1:10.51
33.61 36.90

STTABriscoe, Bailey25 1:10.87
33.87 37.00

PARKHHensley, Jenee26 1:11.34
35.75 35.59

LIBTN 16Philpot, Emily27 1:11.71
34.77 36.94

STAL-MVHall, Abby28 1:12.86
35.57 37.29

PCHS-MV 15Newell, Bailey29 1:13.04
35.18 37.86

CHSStewart, Sydney30 1:13.19
34.54 38.65

ROCKB-MVHopkins, Alexis31 1:13.63
34.71 38.92

KHS-MVHobbs, Michelle32 1:14.20
36.74 37.46

KHS-MVBrewer, Lindsey33 1:14.38
CHSGoodrick, Jordan34 1:15.01

36.00 39.01
SIONQamar, Katarina35 1:15.36

36.93 38.43
PCHS-MV 17Gilbert, Rachel36 1:16.01

37.25 38.76
LIBT 16Longley, Whitney37 1:16.22

37.20 39.02
STTAStuckey, Caroline38 1:16.47
STTABednar, Claire39 1:17.71
LIBT 15Simpson, Carly40 1:17.89

37.21 40.68
KHS-MVKnee, McKenzie41 1:18.22

36.03 42.19
BLUSS 17Nabulsi, Hanna42 1:19.78

38.40 41.38
WEBB-ZZ 18Trahin, Abbey L43 1:19.96

38.85 41.11
BLUSS 17Nabulsi, Deena44 1:20.04

38.79 41.25
LIBTN 15Beagle, Regan45 1:20.29

38.87 41.42



Park Hill South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 8:21 PM  1/9/2016  Page 7
Northland Invite Varsity - 1/8/2016 to 1/9/2016

Results
(#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

BLUSS 16Marinan, Katie46 1:20.31
39.23 41.08

SIONVopat, Katie47 1:21.10
40.27 40.83

LEESN-MVMaksin, Sarah48 1:21.30
40.10 41.20

CHSWillis, Kadie49 1:21.72
39.28 42.44

RSHS-MVSlinker, Eileen50 1:27.70
RHS-MVPizarra, Mandi51 1:28.12

1:28.12
OP-MVBurke, Talia52 1:28.60

42.85 45.75
BATT-MVZuniga, Brittany53 1:34.58

46.95 47.63
RHS-MVWilliams, Sara54 1:36.36

45.17 51.19
PCHS-MV 18Wyss, Sara55 1:39.02

47.85 51.17
PCHS-MV 17Jackson, Erika56 1:45.36

50.79 54.57
ROCKB-MVEidsen, Darien57 1:47.49

50.73 56.76
WEBB-ZZAsbell, Amber58 1:52.65

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PARKS 18Riekhof, Anna1 1:09.13
32.27 36.86

PARKS 17Garrett, Allison2 1:09.78
32.97 36.81

HICK-MVVogt, Sarah3 1:11.24
33.76 37.48

CHSSchank, Audrey4 1:11.28
33.38 37.90

NKCHS-MVDillingham, Allie5 1:11.61
33.31 38.30

PCHS-MV 16Havemeier, Hannah6 1:11.82
33.35 38.47

LIBTN 18Philpot, Sarah7 1:13.27
35.09 38.18

SIONMagsamen, Ellie8 1:13.92
35.09 38.83

PCHS-MV 16Valentine, Rachel9 1:14.23
34.67 39.56

BATT-MVJobe, Payton10 1:15.19
34.95 40.24

PARKHLane, Sophia11 1:15.81
36.05 39.76

HICK-MVBeahan, Maddie12 1:16.02
36.02 40.00

STAL-MVKovarik, Maddie13 1:16.59
36.26 40.33

LIBT 15Schrag, Hannah14 1:16.82
36.72 40.10

WEBB-ZZ 17Storm, Sydnie K15 1:16.91
37.32 39.59

PEMBH-US 15Salzman, Caroline16 1:17.23
35.32 41.91

STTALowe, Kate17 1:17.80
36.51 41.29

SIONBlando, Lauren18 1:18.19
37.05 41.14

HICK-MVJohnson, Taryn19 1:18.57
36.35 42.22

PCHS-MV 16Forrester, Olivia20 1:19.76
37.59 42.17

SIONHagedorn, Kristina21 1:19.93
37.83 42.10

PARKS 15Colpitts, Alexis22 1:19.99
37.50 42.49

KHS-MVWilson, Meghan23 1:20.13
37.89 42.24

STAL-MVVawter, Alana24 1:20.21
36.43 43.78

STAL-MVArello, Cambre25 1:20.42
38.39 42.03

HICK-MVDoll, Maya26 1:20.66
38.59 42.07

LIBT 17Downing, Kamryn27 1:20.94
38.64 42.30

BLUSS 17Jurgensmeyer, Briauna28 1:21.17
37.27 43.90

ROCKB-MVMagee, Sydney29 1:21.66
39.03 42.63

PARKHLindquist, Danielle30 1:22.19
38.59 43.60

STTAHilliard, Mary31 1:22.51
38.93 43.58

LEESN-MVBinger, Amanda32 1:22.59
39.42 43.17

CHSStreck, Holly33 1:22.67
38.39 44.28

STTAMoser, Evie34 1:23.76
39.10 44.66

LEESN-MVWiseman, Shelby35 1:23.83
40.26 43.57

PEMBH-US 18Rowland, Alice36 1:24.21
39.52 44.69

BLUSS 17Connors, Fallon37 1:24.38
39.27 45.11

LEESN-MVBetz, Katelyn38 1:24.77
39.27 45.50

KHS-MVJohnson, Sydney39 1:24.97
39.33 45.64

PARKS 17Bryant, Lauren40 1:25.62
40.04 45.58

LIBT 16Longley, Whitney41 1:26.20
41.04 45.16

PARKHMoore, Taylor42 1:26.93
40.37 46.56

ROCKB-MVJones, Riley43 1:27.46
41.23 46.23

LIBT 16Gibson, Camryn44 1:27.66
40.58 47.08

WEBB-ZZ 14Storm, Allie J*45 1:27.90
41.05 46.85

BLUSS 16Kulash, Erica*45 1:27.90
41.36 46.54

OP-MVNewton, Reilly47 1:27.92
42.09 45.83

LIBTN 17Giddings, Hope48 1:28.04
41.51 46.53

SIONSchaffer, Sarah49 1:28.07
41.36 46.71

ROCKB-MVKammerich, Lindsay50 1:28.48
42.00 46.48

NKCHS-MVBuechel, Baylee51 1:29.23
41.72 47.51

PEMBH-US 18Green, Emily52 1:30.47
42.26 48.21

CHSGrooms, Abby53 1:30.53
42.69 47.84

STTASchulte, Amelia54 1:30.66
42.84 47.82

RHS-MVOsborn, Melissa55 1:30.71
44.05 46.66

KHS-MVBollinger, Caitlin56 1:31.76
43.67 48.09

LIBTN 16Badiesha, Mahek57 1:32.83
43.66 49.17

KHS-MVNichols, Crystal58 1:35.26
44.33 50.93

BATT-MVElsea, Emily59 1:45.98
50.59 55.39

WEBB-ZZ 17Buchanan, Tanna60 2:02.47
56.12 1:06.35

RSHS-MVWebb, Courtney--- DQ
43.94 49.32

RHS-MVStraws, Alisha--- DQ
41.66 47.44

CHSDuVall, Ashlynn--- DQ
40.32 46.18

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APARKH1 3:46.96
Shaw, Rebecca Lane, Sophia
Feeley, Meg Welsh, Nani

26.75 55.94 57.7327.46
28.45 59.63 25.25 53.66

ASTAL-MV2 3:48.20
Janiak, Rachel Kirby, Chase
Vawter, Alana Palmeter, Hannah

27.69 56.36 57.7327.12
27.52 59.01 26.32 55.10

AHICK-MV3 3:50.79
Beahan, Grace Holzum, Cameron
Phillips, Bethany Beahan, Brooke

27.78 57.17 57.6927.44
28.36 58.92 26.74 57.01
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AROCKB-MV4 3:51.11
Osman, Piper Willcoxon, Anna
Peery, Lexi Tackett, Kelley

28.06 58.93 1:00.2828.44
27.76 58.54 25.54 53.36

ABLUSS5 3:54.00
Clark, Kadie 16 Stone, Leah 17
Markley, Kirsten 15 MacLean, McKenzie 15

27.46 57.15 1:02.2828.74
27.21 57.98 26.84 56.59

ALIBT6 3:59.24
Carl, Anna 17 Williams, Shea 15
Schrag, Hannah 15 Pittman, Madeline 15

29.42 1:02.55 59.5128.29
28.72 59.51 27.30 57.67

ASTTA7 3:59.78
Hutchinson, Libby Pedersen, Darby
Adam, Maddie Winkler, Molly

28.81 59.04 59.4628.10
28.41 1:00.61 28.14 1:00.67

ALEESN-MV8 4:06.39
Bentley, Hayden Betz, Katelyn
Kellison, Anna Nanninga, Cassandra

28.80 59.35 1:01.6429.38
28.92 1:00.99 29.82 1:04.41

ALIBTN9 4:15.10
Philpot, Sarah 18 Philpot, Emily 16
Edlin, Jaclyn 15 Edlin, Jessica 16

30.94 1:03.80 1:03.9830.37
31.33 1:05.05 29.55 1:02.27

ACHS10 4:18.02
Grooms, Madison Hagen, Kristen
Quick, Sabrina Ptomey, Emily

30.43 1:04.40 1:06.6231.47
30.26 1:06.42 28.63 1:00.58

AWEBB-ZZ11 4:22.07
Baker, Hannah B 17 Philpot, Sydney L 17
Crist, Autumn Stoll, Samantha A 17

30.27 1:03.84 1:03.1729.97
32.74 1:09.67 31.65 1:05.39

ANKCHS-MV12 4:24.81
Chaobol, Nichapat Vantuyl, Harley
Schmitt, Allie Dillingham, Allie

28.88 59.90 1:17.6037.02
30.95 1:04.80 29.24 1:02.51

APCHS-MV13 4:37.57
Newell, Bailey 15 Sayre, Hannah 18
Burns, Ashley 17 Gilbert, Rachel 17

31.60 1:06.94 1:13.9235.12
32.58 1:09.40 32.35 1:07.31

AKHS-MV14 4:39.22
Hobbs, Michelle Bitner, Lizzie
Crittenden, Hannah Lyles, Chloe

33.76 1:10.75 1:09.5632.60
33.57 1:11.91 31.61 1:07.00

ARHS-MV15 5:01.89
Clawson, Tiffany Miles, Sophia
Erickson, Elana Newton, Melanie

33.39 1:09.82 1:11.1834.45
37.45 1:16.46 38.91 1:24.43

ARSHS-MV16 5:08.41
Cole, Isabel Slinker, Eileen
Slinker, Helene Gibson, Emma

37.07 1:16.44 1:18.6437.19
38.47 1:20.84 33.80 1:12.49

ABATT-MV17 5:10.64
Sicht, Erin Zuniga, Brittany
Classen, Maggie Pelt, Kayla

36.05 1:16.80 1:25.6939.85
33.33 1:14.67 15.45 1:13.48

APARKS--- DQ
Clark, Georgia 15 Garrett, Allison 17
Riekhof, Paige 15 Beeler, Tori 18

26.44 54.94 55.0526.06
26.35 55.42 25.21 53.85

ASION--- DQ
Oswald, Meredith DeLong, Katie
Barbeau, Nathalie Magsamen, Ellie

29.75 1:01.46 1:01.2428.86
30.31 1:04.31 30.07 1:02.39

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
1. Park Hill South 380
2. Hickman High School 264
3. Park Hill High School 204
4. Staley 180
5. Rock Bridge High School 154
6. Liberty High School 147
7. Liberty North Eagles 119
8. Blue Springs South 116
9. Central High School Indians 102

10. St. Teresas Academy 98
11. Notre Dame de Sion 89
11. Khs Girls Swimming 89
13. North Kansas City High School 69
14. Battle High School 68
15. Lee's Summit North High School 61
16. Oak Park High School 59
17. Platte County High School 58
18. Raytown Bluejays 27
19. Webb City Cardinals 22
20. Pembroke Hill 17
21. Raytown South Cardinals 2


